45.0 ± 0.5
(1.772 ± .020)
65.0 ± 0.2
(2.559 ± .008)
77.5
(3.052)
MAX.
0.5

20.0
(.787)
 How To Order
PTS 45 - 0 2 L - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
PTS = High Grade Slide
 Potentiometer
Length of Travel
45 = 45 mm
60 = 60 mm
01 = 100 mm
Lever End Style/Length
0 = Lever End Style “A” / 15 mm
1 = Lever End Style “T” / 8.2 mm
2 = Lever End Style “A” / 20 mm
No. of Gangs
1 = Single Gang
2 = Dual Gang
Mounting Type
L = Solder Lugs
P = PC Pins
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
Taper Series followed by Curve Number
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940
Page 1 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Jan.13.2016
60.0 ± 0.5
(2.362 ± .020)
4.0 +0/-0.1
(.157 +0/-.004)
6.0 ± 0.2
(.157 ± .008)
0.3
(.012)
R
10.0 ± 0.3
(.394 ± .012)
L ± 0.5
(L ± .020)
80.0 ± 0.2
(3.150 ± .008)
92.5
(3.642)
MAX.
M3 2 PLCS.
13.0
(.512)
MAX.
0.5
(.020)
0.6
(.024)3.7 ± 0.2
(.146 ± .008)
5.4 ± 0.2
(.213 ± .008)
2.3 ± 0.2
(.091 ± .008)
1.2 ± .05
(.047 ± .002)
38.7 ± 0.5
(1.524 ± .020)
1.8